Bill No. CS/SB 7026, 2nd Eng. (2018)

Amendment No.

Representative Good offered the following: Amendment to Amendment (663795) Remove line 67 and insert: purposes of service or repair or the return of the firearm to			CHAM	IBER ACT	ION			
Amendment to Amendment (663795) Remove line 67 and insert:		<u>Senate</u>			<u>H</u>	ouse		
Amendment to Amendment (663795) Remove line 67 and insert:								
Amendment to Amendment (663795) Remove line 67 and insert:								
Amendment to Amendment (663795) Remove line 67 and insert:				•				
Amendment to Amendment (663795) Remove line 67 and insert:								
Amendment to Amendment (663795) Remove line 67 and insert:								
Amendment to Amendment (663795) Remove line 67 and insert:								
Amendment to Amendment (663795) Remove line 67 and insert:								
Amendment to Amendment (663795) Remove line 67 and insert:								
Amendment to Amendment (663795) Remove line 67 and insert:								
Amendment to Amendment (663795) Remove line 67 and insert:								
Remove line 67 and insert:	Represent	tative Good	offered th	ne follo	owing:			
Remove line 67 and insert:								
	Amer	ndment to Ar	mendment (663795)				
purposes of service or repair or the return of the firearm to	Remo	ove line 67	and insert	t:				
	purposes	of service	or repair	or the	return	of th	e firearm	to

930869

Approved For Filing: 3/5/2018 9:37:47 PM

Page 1 of 1